INS. CASE OWNER	- Honey	CCY / ASM 180	1795	4 Ja 3 9 LIBAC	P2 Psh
Steveyor	Pul ,	DOI: ASSIG	NMENT	Date / Time	2/8/18
			10	Registered in Merimen:	-111
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE / E	MALL D		-0- 0	.40-
Insured Vehicle N	ST	D 1 08 D	Claim No.	(M)	110
Name of Insured	(0)	a latilitan			
U U		C VOILLOW	Policy No.		101
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model		U
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 26 8 18	Place of Acci	dent: WYM	Teleschana
Is driver the owner	7 (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident		- 0	
If NO, Driver Na	me / Age :		OLGIA BEN	ORT: YES / NO , TP GIA REI	non vedino
Driver Tel		(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liabi		Yes/No
cholia	. 1	1,000 1 FF / 51H /	minuted ships	my smart	1007(40)
74183	01				
Liability: RMKS:	me.	NSRS: VSP: rel: iability: UMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Te Li	SRS: SP: I: ability:
Date/Time	- Lettan	V. (talainen	V	STAGE	DATE/PIC
Last had	2 NO (0)-1	VI SLISHALL	**	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
- 4		1		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
2/18	51N/ Cent	My W Whi.		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
~ [0				Call Ot 15-1	14-9-1V
				After call litr to OI:	1 / 1 / 0
10-9-10	AL PILE	CHED LAND		Documentation Check List:	
1-15	01 1381	The second second		Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to Ol:	
13 9 141	6355 PM	DI CONTILLA	III ALL	Authorisation To Act	
1 10		AGRATO 9 MUS		Release Voucher	7 -
		LIVE !		Final Repair Bill:	
		47.5		Cur Remai Invoice:	2
				Towing Invoice	X.
				LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill:	X
				PIR	X =
				Mandate Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Form.	
	3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	July Dy.		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
INALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
epair Cost:	55	(days) Reduction	96	Email	Cell
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 13-11-1			Email Call	
inal Liability;	% 100 (As	pirot / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
epair Cost: G 3 1	882,62151	0			
oss of Rental (LOR):	85 / 524 82	the state of the s		OI FROM	
oss of Use (LOU):	SS - (3 SS 12 L (3 4)	x days)		7-1006	
oss of Income (LOI):		O x 3 days)		Tr - small	TIT
Design Co.		LOR + LOI Tick only o	ne]	41163416	0.7
OR only LOU only	155			T) Claim states Name (72)	and the same of the same
OR only LOU only HA/LTA Search	SS 2.xX			Claim status: Normal/Rej Report Format:	occurrivate Settle
OR only LOU only HA/LTA Search fedical	55 -	le a Towl Independ	ieni)		
OR only LOU only IIA/LTA Search fedical hisbursement		(e.g. Tow/ Independ			
OR only LOU only HA/LTA Search fedical Pisbursement egal Cost	SS — SS —		3 - × ×	3) Survey foe:	
OR only LOU only HA/LTA Search fedical bisbursement egal Cost fetal:	SS — SS — SS 3 , 0 3 , 9 DateTime:	Global Sum SS: 3, 07 Confirm with:	3.××		
Description of the last of the	SS - SS - SS 3,0 3,9	Global Sum SS: 3, 07	3.××	3) Survey foe: Email Call	CIPR LI
OR only LOU only HA/LTA Search Medical Hisbursement Aegal Cost Total: TNAL PAYMENT	SS — SS — SS 3 , 0 3 , 9 DateTime:	Global Sum SS: 3, 07 Confirm with:	3.××	3) Survey foe: Email Call	CL PH CD

REF: ASSIGNMENT Veh No: SHO 1636 J Yr Regn: 404 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	
From: Date: Veh No: SHD 163	
EstimatedCost: OD / TP Ws / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Insped Vehicle No: at Workstep m/s of Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tag / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Make: Colour Silve A/C: Insufed / Std / N Sp.Reading / O 9538 T/Radio: Insufed / Std / N	
EstimatedCost: OD / TP Ws / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Insped Vehicle No: at Workstep m/s of Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tag / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Colour Silve A/C: Insufed / Std / N Sp.Reading / O 9536 T/Radio: Insufed / Std / N	617
To Insped Vehicle No: Make: W	
at Workship m/s Colour Silve A/C: Insufed / Std / N Sp.Reading 109538 T/Radio: Insufed / Std / N	
of Sp.Reading 109536 T/Radio: Ins@d/Std/N	2
Sp.Reading / 6955t 1/Radio; insignal/std/f	II / NA
Insurad: Eng/No:	NI/NA
Lighto.	
Policy No. TMA 02814VHJ 1419	4
Claims No. Gen. Cond: Good / FG / Poor / Burnt	
Sum In swed: Excess: Steering: Inord Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record) Brake: InogGert Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh: Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STQ A/Rim or	
Tyre Size: F: 195/63 RIF	
(Policy Condition)	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI	1
repair at the time of inspection. TOYO/YOKO or Maxxi7	
Ball or Market Value: Front Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 2	mm .
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. 7	mm
Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No D.O.A. 26/6/8 D.O.I. 27/8/-8	707111
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at Prente	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	-
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to the contacted of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affecte	no Welon
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to a Date / Time Action / Instruction	CONESION.
Account Instruction Account Instruction	
7-9-18 L/C \$2,450	
P + 7 ·	
· (v) / ()	1
R (B 3, 07 3, 62 / S C / 2	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:	
1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	
Date/Time, File Return to?	
2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _s+Rs_si	
: Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Format: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	

:Weekend (\$

TOTAL

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

27-Aug-18

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR HYUNDAI 130 (A) REGN NO: SHD 1630 J

2 pcs 1 pc	Front o/s door hinges @ \$36.10 > F	\$	72.20
2 pcs	Rear o/s door hinges @ \$39.00 \ \	s	78.00
	Less 20%	5	3,891.28
	Less 20%	5	778.26
		\$	3,113.02
S/NETT			
1 set	o/s door sticker	S	100.00
1 pc	Rear o/s fender sticker	s	60.00
	Sundry Ne	\$	5000 2
	To dismantle and refit the inner components of the front o/s door and rear o/s door into new shell door	\$	309-00
	damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of the o/s rocker panel garnish, rear o/s fender, etc. To putty and spray painting on front o/s door, rear o/s door,	s	95000 72=
	o/s rocker panel, rear o/s fender	\$	8pe:00
	To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.	\$	150.00 50
	The state of the s	\$	5,523.02
	(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)		
	THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCRUDE TO THE FORMANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES. Ka Laicek 27/8/8 1625/12	intering i issumaty i io	\$ cp \$2450/

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

27-Aug-18

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR HYUNDAI 130 (A) REGN NO: SHD 1630 J

1 pc	Front o/s door X 19-2		\$	1,723.60
2 pcs	Front o/s door hinges @ \$36.10 >		\$	72.20
1 pc	Rear o/s door		\$	2,017.48
2 pcs	Rear o/s door hinges @ \$39.00 🗶		\$	78.00
			\$	3,891.28
		Less 20%	\$	778.26
			\$	3,113.02
S/NETT	_			
1 set	o/s door sticker		\$	100.00
1 pc	Rear o/s fender sticker		\$	60.00
	Sundry		\$	50.00 20
	To dismantle and refit the inner components of the front o/s door and rear o/s door into new shell door		\$	300.00
	To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of the o/s rocker panel garnish, rear o/s fender, etc.		\$	150.00 950.00
	To putty and spray painting on front o/s door, rear o/s door, o/s rocker panel, rear o/s fender		\$	72 - 808.00
	To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.		\$	150.00 50
			\$	5,523.02
	(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)			
	THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE	Consultants hender of the folio-	o neisty.	

Ko Laiceks

127/8/8 1625 hrs.

3 Pm.

Befor Part philo

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



Re:RE: REMINDER FOR MANDATE

Type

Question

Message pls proceed

Reply



51 UBI AVE 1, #42-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 40#33 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Remarks:

INSURED	FROM MINO	R ROAD. TP S	TRAIGHT.BOLA	9

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 2,621.50	INC. GST
Loss of rental	\$ 439.76	4Days x 109.94
Loss of Income	\$ 160.00	4 Days x 40
GIA Search Fee	\$ 2.00	
Proposed Total	\$ 3,223.26	

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443 TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

Our Ref: SHD1630J/GS

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

8th October 2018

(By Email Only)

Attn: The Motor Claims Department
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
No.8 Shenton Way
#27-01
Singapore 068811

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD1630J & SFB2108D ALONG LOR J TELOK KURAU ON 26.08.18

We have been authorized by Premier Taxis Pte Ltd, the owner of Taxi vehicle number: SHD1630J, to claim against the party/parties responsible for the damages arising from the above-mentioned accident.

Our records show that you are the insurers of vehicle number: SFB2108D at the material time of the accident with the driver of our client's vehicle, Mr Lee Kim Wan

As a result of the accident caused by your Insured Driver's negligent driving and/or management of your insured's Vehicle Number: SFB2108D, our client's vehicle was damaged and we have been put to loss and damage as follows:

(1) Cost of repair	\$	2621.50 (Incl. GST)
(2) Loss of Rental - 4Days @\$109.94per day	\$	439.76
(3) Loss of Income - 4Days @\$100.00per day	S	400.00
(4) GIA Search Fee	S	2.00
	S	3463.26

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

- (1) Final Repair Bill, GIA report & sketch plan of SHD1630J
- (2) Driver's I/C and Driving Licence
- (3) Vehicle Registration card, Certificate of Insurance
- (4) Check In/Out Voucher, GIA search

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443 TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

Our Ref: SHD1630J/GS

We would appreciate if you could look into the subject matter and let us have your favorable offer within 14 days. If you are agreeable to the settlement of the above said claims, please forward us your discharge voucher as for our client's signature and payment made to "Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd".

Please note that if we do not hear from you within the stipulated 14 days, we will have no alternative but to appoint our solicitor to act on our behalf to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you.

Yours faithfully,

Claims Department - Gary Shi

Email: gary.shi@premiertaxi.com

NB: We encourage all parties to liaise with us via email to expedite all matters

PS: Please quote our reference no when replying

c.c. Client - Premier Taxis Pte Ltd

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 14 September 2018 9:11 AM

To: 'williamkoh@esasing.com'

Subject: FW: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFB 2108D AND SHD 1630J ALONG LOR J TELOK

KURAU ON 21.01.2018

KOH WILLIAM

Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18015671/K1ja3

YOUR REF : SFB 2108D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFB 2108D AND SHD 1630J ALONG LOR J TELOK KURAU ON 21.01.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SHD 1630J against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle was turning into the main road whilst SHD 1630J was moving straight ahead. As such, we are of the opinion that liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to joyirene@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)

- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Premier Taxis Pte Ltd 23 Changi South Avenue 2 Singapore 486443 And Pramies Automotive Services Pte Ltd. 23 Changi South Avenue 2 #01-02 Singapore 486443 ACCIDENTINVOLVING SHO/630J am the registered Hirer) Relief Driver of motor taxi No. SHD/6305 time of the above accident. Hereby you have my authority to: send a letter of demand on my behalf; (a) negotiate a settlement on my behalf (p) confirm a settlement / accept any offer on my behalf, sign any Discharge Voucher (if necessary) on my behalf. (d) receive payment of the settlement sum / compensation monies on my behalf including to request that the cheque for the settlement sum be made payable to you.

2ml S1694175.A.	18/11/18
Signature with NRIC-No.	Date
Name: Chia Tect Kwee .	*
\$11-520 BLK. 22. Chai Che	e Rd S/461022.
Address Contact No.: 98396144	Rmail: Wivesman@gorail.co

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of 23 CHANGI SOUTH

AVENUE 2 #03-02 SINGAPORE 486443 (address), owner of SHD 1630J (vehicle no.)
hereby authorize PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD ("the workshop") to
act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim")
for my vehicle no SHD 1630J that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on
D6/08/2018 (date) along LORONG J TELOK KURAU (location) involving vehicle no/s
SFB 2108D ("the accident").

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of "the workshop".

I/We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable) Straight By "the workshop" (with chop)



This Settlement Actudes any bodily injuries arising out of the above said actident and pertains to property samage only

CLAIM REF

S8M00TF0 KOH WILLIAM

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 15.11.2018, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD and the Hirer, CHIA TECK KWEE of vehicle no. SHD 1630J.

Now we PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars <u>Three Thousand Seventy Three Only</u> (SS3,073.00) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no <u>SFB 2108D</u> arising out of an accident with <u>SHD 1630J</u> on 26/08/2018.
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. <u>SFB</u> 2108D arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- e) We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SFB 2108D.

15	day of	No	nea bei	2018
-	AUTHORIS	ED SIG	VATORY)
Stamp_	18	RO		
#	/	XU	lele	
:	SHAFAW	ורה	MOR	ABV
1	5830	732	48	
: -				
	: _	Stamp SHAFAW	Stamp Stamp SHAFAWALL	Stamp Stamp Stamp Stamp Stamp Stamp Stamp Stamp Mo &



OFFICE: 23 Changi South Avenue 2 #01-02 S(486443) TEL: 65436676 / 65436689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG NO.: 200707743D GST. REG. NO.: 200707743D

TAX INVOICE

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD 23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #03-02 SINGAPORE 486443 DATE 8

PAGE

8-Oct-2018 1 OF 1

ITEM	Description	TY	U.PRICE	-	TANOMA
	FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR HYUNDAI 130 REGN NO: SHD 1630 J			5	2,450.00
	TOTAL LUMP SUM REPAIR COSTS AS RECOMMEND		SURVEYOR GST @ 7% GRAND TOTAL		2,450.00 171.50 2,621.50

for Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)



31 August 2018

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir/Madam

CERTIFICATION LETTER

This letter serves to inform that Chia Teck Kwee of NRIC Number \$1694175A is a registered driver of SHD1630J. Chia Teck Kwee is paying daily rental rate of \$109.94 (Inclusive of GST).

Should you require further information, please contact us at 6214 8880.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

Kellie Poh

Administration Manager

Prepared By: Hasnah

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD 23 Chingi South Avenue 2 #03-02 Singapore 486443 Telephone: +65 6214 8880 Fax: +65 6214 0330 www.premiertasi.com Co. Reg. No. 200304975H

REPLACEMENT VEH GIVEN YES / NO

PR	EMIER		/ OUT VOUCHE	VEH NO	JOB NO.
DRIVER'S NAME L	EE KIM U	AN	(Relief)	INDICATE AREA C	F DAMAGE HERE:
NAIC 5 1 5 4	3673E	HANDPHONE 8	1112414	E RE	AR
TAXI REGN NO. 8	HD16305	MAKE / MODEL	130 CA)	fin -	===
DATE IN 2708 1 8	P2 PO	DATE OUT	TIME OUT		\exists
109538	FUEL IN E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F	KILOMETRES OUT	FUEL OUT E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F		
YES	NO	DATE / TIME TOWER OF DEATE / TIME CALLED OF D	RIVER FOR VEHICLE COLLECTION		
THAT THE SAME IS TOGETHER WITH TO	IN GOOD CONDITION A	ND TO MY SATISFACT	OVE SAID VEHICLE AND ION IN EVERY RESPECT 5 VOUCHER IS USED IN		
Lee Ein	Way X	Lee &	EAR WORK	9/1.	
DRIVER'S NAME	4	DRIVER'S NAME	×		
DRIVER'S SIGNATUR	HE/DATE/TIME	DRIVER'S SIGNAT	URE/DATE/TIME	BODY MARKINGS 1 – Light Dent	ONT 5 - Damaged
CHECKED IN BY (PREMIER'S AUTHO	RISED WORKSHOP)	CHECKED OUT BY (PREMIER'S AUTH	(IORISED WORKSHOP)	2 - Serious Dent 3 - Light Scratch 4 - Serious Scratch	6 - Chip 7 - Crack 8 - Peeling
SERVICE / REPAIRS	DONE		DRIVER'S REMARKS		
O SERVICING O T/BELT O AIRCON SYSTEM O TURBO O BRAKE SYSTEM O CLUTCH SYSTEM D BULB O UNDER CARRIAG	26081				



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-131258

Date of Request:

27/08/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

23 Changi South Ave 2

#01-02

Singapore 486443

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

27/08/2018

Enquiry By

VINCENT CHUA WEE AN

TP Vehicle No.

SFB2108D

Accident Date

26/08/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SFB2108D	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	11/11/2017-10/11/2018	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-131258

Date of Request:

27/08/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

23 Changi South Ave 2

#01-02

Singapore 486443

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

27/08/2018

Enquiry By

VINCENT CHUA WEE AN

TP Vehicle No.

SFB2108D

Accident Date

26/08/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1,87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Global Sum Settlement Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Token Sum Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum (Gi Is Third Party Workshop below) A) For Non GIA Registered BOLA Liability:	1630J (* 8/2018 : [X] Yes	TP veh)] No 5,909.63 2,621.50	
Global Sum Settlement Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Token Sum Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum (Gis Third Party Workshopelow) A) For Non GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to		: \$	5,909.63 2,621.50	
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Token Sum Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum (Gis Third Party Workshopelow) A) For Non GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to	[X] Yes	: \$	5,909.63 2,621.50	
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Token Sum Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum (Gis Third Party Workshopelow) A) For Non GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to	[X] Yes	: \$	5,909.63 2,621.50	
Coss of Token Sum Rental (if any) TA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum (Gis Third Party Workshopelow) A) For Non GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to		: \$	2,621.50	
Coss of Token Sum Rental (if any) TA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum (Gi S Third Party Workshop elow) A) For Non GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to		: \$		-
Rental (if any) TA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum (Gis Third Party Workshopelow) A) For Non GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to			100.00	
TA / GIA Search Fee Others: Final Settlement Sum (Gis Third Party Workshopelow) A) For Non GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to			120.00	3days at \$40.00 per day
Final Settlement Sum (Gis Third Party Workshopelow) A) For Non GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to		: \$	329.82	3 days
Final Settlement Sum (Gis Third Party Workshopelow) A) For Non GIA Register B) For GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to		: \$	2.00	
s Third Party Workshop elow) A) For Non GIA Registe B) For GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to		: \$	0.00	
s Third Party Workshop elow) A) For Non GIA Registe B) For GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to		: \$		
B) For GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to	lobal Sum)	: \$	3,073.00	2
B) For GIA Registered BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to				NO (Kindly indicate
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to	ered workshop:	ā::	Agreed Liability _	
* Assessed Liability to	Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
7.1	(%)		Assessed Liability	y (*):(%)
Remarks	o be filled only fo	or chain co	ollisions and for ca	ases where BOLA does not apply
-				
Payment Instruction: Pa	<u> </u>			HIP COMM
PREMIER AUTOMO	TIVE SERVICES	PTE LTE	: \$	3,073
		1		
10.111115.1.55			0011410040	
JOANNE LEE KI			26/11/2018 Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	1000	Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
٩XA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	5671/K1ja3q2
AXA	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:STACEY NG	N=37):	Date: 26-11-2018 Code: ASM	
	N.STACET NG	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
1.	Insured Veh.	SFB 2108D	Veh. Inspected	SHD 1630J
_	Policy No.	VPX/P1878847	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00TF0	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	301110	Assign Date	27/08/2018
2	Assign From	Vahiala B	articulars & Condition	
2.	Make & Model	HYUNDAI I30	c.c	1582
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
_	Chassis No.	TMAD281UVHJ141907	Colour	SILVER
-	Odometer	109538	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	FAIR	modification	
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	A C- TAIR TAIRS HILL
-	T	Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	MAXXIS	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	MAXXIS	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	MAXXIS	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	MAXXIS	7 mm
4.		Descri	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S BODY.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.	/	
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	26/08/2018	Inspection Date	27/08/2018
	Survey held at	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SE	ERVICES PTE LTD	
	- 12	23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENU	E 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486	3443
5a.	es I Fire To	THE REPORT OF THE PERSON	Remarks	PER PER LEGISLA
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.	THE PROPERTY.	Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	ys



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 1630J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT O/S DOOR (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,723.60	
2	FRONT O/S DOOR HINGES @\$36.10 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	72.20	
1	REAR O/S DOOR (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	2,017.48	2,017.48
2	REAR O/S DOOR HINGES @\$39.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	78.00	34
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-778.26	-403.50
			3,113.02	1,613.98
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET O/S DOOR STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	100.00	100.00
1	REAR O/S FENDER STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	SUNDRY (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	20.00
	141: 507		210.00	180.00
	LABOUR			
	TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT THE INNER COMPONENTS OF THE FRONT O/S DOOR AND REAR O/S DOOR INTO NEW SHELL DOOR.		300.00	100.00
	TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS .INCLUDING KNOCK-OUT ,STRAIGHTEN ,REPAIR,RESHAPE AND ADJUST OF THE O/S ROCKER PANEL GARNISH ,REAR O/S FENDER ,ETC.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT O/S DOOR .		950.00	400.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON FRONT O/S DOOR ,REAR O/S DOOR ,O/S ROCKER PANEL ,REAR O/S FENDER .		800.00	720.00
	TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS.		150.00	50.00
	NAME OF THE PARTY			5.0
			-	7-
				(+
			2,200.00	1,270.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,523.02	3,063.98

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18015671/K1ja3q2



Page No.: 2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	2,450.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18015671/K1ja3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

11

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

30 November 2018

DICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Surveyor/ Assessor expense.

DATE

ALTHOR

Merimen

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

NAME

SERVICE REQUESTS *

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Next Step Actions CC4/ASM18015671/K1js3if2 26 August 2018 27 August 2018 SBMOOTFG Request Date

Reference

Claim

Loss Date

Wait for: Approve invoice AMTHURSON

130 (FD)-1.6 DOHC (A) TPVD HYUNDAI SHD16303 Vehicle Information Incident Vehicle Registration # Model Make

Service Address

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Windor Name

Due Date

(TD (TP)

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

26 NALLUR ROAD, 456651, Singapore Primary Contact/Insured KOH WILLIAM

6568804351 stacey.ng@axa.com.sg NG Stacey

Claim Handler

INSD GIA NOT REPORTED Additional Imtractions

Notes Metrics Assessment Documents Document Sulfype History Bredices Document Type Messages

+ Upland Discovering

SUB-TYTE THE

invoice ■ UGGhveice1 (3Lpdf

100	
2	
- 5	
S	
2	
2	
35	
100	
24	
55	
60	
E	
5	
Ē	
1	
=	
ž.	
2	
ĕ	
U.	
- 8	
- 5	
ğ	
5	
v.	
¥	
*	
S	
ę,	
- 8	
3	
ě	
5	
- #	
£	
-	
27	
4	
ē	
٤	
ě	
- 6	
Š	
ą.	
É	
モ	
£	
÷	
ВX	
÷,	
ૃક	
E	
£	
S	
ť	
8	
- 4	
Ë	
75	
ě	
447	
Ē	
ä	
OT.	
ĕ	
12	
E	
- 67	
nartck	
ğ	
Ę	
G	
//Nn	
625	
ğ	
Ħ	

Fig. 17th HCCIPT plf Documents Doc	3rmi	TYME	SUBTOR	AUTHOR	DATE
Forms / Claim Deciments LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXITIP Reports & Stalement LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXITIP Reports & Stalement LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXITIP Reports & Stalement LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXITIP LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXITIP LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXITI	REMTAL RECEIPT put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 Neversher 2018
Forms / Calem Decuments Decuments Forms / Calem Others Coleman Decuments Dec	HENTAL MILEAGE pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 November 2018
Form / Claim Decuments Form / Claim Form / Claim Decuments Collect Decuments Form / Claim Form /	parment femakinen pall	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 November 2018
Forms / Claim Deciments Deciments Tournet / Claim Deciments Deciments Tournet / Claim Deciments Tournet / Claim Solutination / District Authority Letter Deciments Deciments Tournet / Claim Forms / Claim Begainet Deciments Tournet / Claim Forms / Claim Forms / Claim Forms / Claim Problem Deciments UNX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UND TTP UND TTP UND TTP UND TTP UNX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UND TTP U	Nobjet	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 November 2016
Forms / Claim Others LID (TP) Forms / Claim Salistaction / Discharge LID (TP) Forms / Claim Salistaction / Discharge LID (AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Valuation Professional Professio	Likkinspection (1) pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LID (TP)	30 November 2016
Forms / Claim Documents Form / Claim Folia / Authority Letter Documents Documents Documents Documents POA / Authority Letter LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Letters and Letters and Correspondence Reports & Statement Reports & Statement Others LUKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	LKKAdustrsonta (4) pdf	Forms / Clain Documents	Officers	LID (TP)	30 November 2018
Forms / Claim Satisfaction / Discharge UDX AUTG CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Form / Claim POA / Authority Letter LUX AUTG CONSULTANTS PTE Letters and L	GIASEARCHauf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 Navember 2018
Forms / Claim FOA / Authority Letter UDC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LINC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	DISCHARGE VOUCHER per	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Vaucher	LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP)	30 November 2018
LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Lorenspondence Lorenspond	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM and	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 November 2018
Letters and Policy Hobbers / brused LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Correspondence Others LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Reports & Statement Others LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	WORKSHOP INVOICE put	Predice	Repairer	LKIK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 November 2018
Reports & Statement Others LID (TP) LIKE AUTO CONSULTAVES PTE LID (TP)	LETTER TO OLpdf	Letters and Correspondence	Pulicy Holders / Insured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 November 2018
Reports & Statement Others LTD (TP) UD (TP) UNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Reports & Statement Others LTD (TP)	SURVIY PHOTOSpar	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2018
Reports & Statement Others LTD (TP)	RE-SURVEY PHOTOS adl	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2018
	RENTAL AND GIALIDE	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2018

ŝ
5
-5
ä
2,5
24
货
4
3
Ê
ž
ŧ
Ħ
200
Sec.
N.
ğ
5
ą,
9
ğ
ã
5
3
á
E
÷
48
#
ĕ
ģ
ž
8
é
Ē
5
×
É
Str
£
듄
F
7
툪
원
8
E
Q.
X
2 3
Æ
믐
art
SE
6
죔
ttos
E

ими рите	LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 17 October LTD (TP) 2018	LAK ALITO COMBULTANTS PTE 27 August 2018 LTD (TP)	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 28 August 2018 LTD (TP)	
SWHAM	Others	Estimate / Quetation	Policy Holders / Insured	
THE	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Letters and Correspondence	-
SHANI	I.A. QUANTUM pat	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED par	Life to insured mon reporting off	TREET TROM WORKSHOP WITH CIA